
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SSRVM/5/001 SANSKRITI DATTA 34 8 42 SILVER

2 SSRVM/5/002 DEBANJALI GHOSH 18 0 18

3 SSRVM/5/003 PRACHURJYA DEBNATH 21 4 25

4 SSRVM/5/004 SUPRATIM CHOUDHURY 35 8 43 GOLD

5 SSRVM/5/005 RAIMA DEB 23 4 27

6 SSRVM/5/006 MD. KAYAN HOSSAIN 33 8 41 BRONZE

7 SSRVM/5/007 ARPAN SARKAR 34 6 40

8 SSRVM/5/008 SROTOSWINI CHAKRABORTY 31 6 37

9 SSRVM/5/010 DEBANKITA CHAKRABORTY 16 2 18

10 SSRVM/5/012 ADITYA KAR CHOWDHURY

11 SSRVM/5/013 JAGDISH KUMAR 33 4 37

12 SSRVM/5/014 SOMDYUTI HAZRA 28 4 32

13 SSRVM/5/015 ASMITA ROY 33 6 39

14 SSRVM/5/016 RAI KISHORI ROY

15 SSRVM/5/017 GULAL SAHU

16 SSRVM/5/018 NILANJANA GON CHOUDHURY 33 6 39

17 SSRVM/5/019 CHADNI DEBNATH 27 0 27

18 SSRVM/5/020 SHRIYANDITA ROY

19 SSRVM/5/022 RAGBHI DEY

20 SSRVM/5/023 PADMAKSHYA DAS 26 4 30

21 SSRVM/5/024 ALANKRITA DAS 32 8 40

22 SSRVM/5/025 ARKADEEP DASGUPTA 24 0 24

23 SSRVM/5/026 ARNAB KR. DE

24 SSRVM/5/027 ADRIKA DAS 23 6 29

25 SSRVM/5/028 SURAMITA SINGHA 16 0 16

26 SSRVM/5/029 ARPITA BARUA 12 2 14

27 SSRVM/5/030 PRANJAL MAJUMDER 9 4 13

28 SSRVM/6/031 ALANGKRITA NATH 27 8 35

29 SSRVM/6/032 ARCHITA DATTA 27 6 33

30 SSRVM/6/033 ANTARA DATTA 30 6 36 BRONZE

31 SSRVM/6/034 PRAJAKTA DAS 29 6 35

32 SSRVM/6/038 DEBASMITA DAS 17 4 21

33 SSRVM/6/039 NISTHA MAJUMDER 28 8 36 SILVER

34 SSRVM/6/040 PARAG DATTA 28 6 34

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYA MANDIR
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ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



35 SSRVM/6/041 PRATYUSHA ROY 18 2 20

36 SSRVM/6/042 SAPTAPARNA SINHA 26 4 30

37 SSRVM/6/043 PUSPITA SARKAR 25 4 29

38 SSRVM/6/044 PRIYASMITA DAS

39 SSRVM/6/045 SAPTARSHI BHATTACHARJEE 21 2 23

40 SSRVM/6/046 ANKURAJ SARKAR 23 2 25

41 SSRVM/6/048 SRAVASTI HOM ROY 25 2 27

42 SSRVM/6/049 MEGHNEEL DEBNATH 32 8 40 GOLD

43 SSRVM/6/051 MONALI PAUL 19 2 21

44 SSRVM/6/052 SUBHRAYAN ROY 21 2 23

45 SSRVM/6/053 RAJRATNAM PAL 15 4 19

46 SSRVM/6/054 MANJISTA HALDER 18 0 18

47 SSRVM/6/055 PRIYANKA PAUL 22 2 24

48 SSRVM/6/056 SREYASHEE ROY 27 2 29

49 SSRVM/6/057 SHARADIYA SHIL 22 2 24

50 SSRVM/6/059 BAISHAMPAYAN DEB 24 6 30

51 SSRVM/6/060 JOSEPH LODH 30 6 36 BRONZE

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SSRVM/7/061 BUBAGRA DEBBARMA

2 SSRVM/7/062 SUCHISMITA CHAUDHURI 25 6 31 GOLD

3 SSRVM/7/063 GITANJALI GOALA 18 6 24

4 SSRVM/7/064 ANANNYA SINGHA 7 0 7

5 SSRVM/7/065 AYANTIKA BHATTACHARJEE 24 2 26 BRONZE

6 SSRVM/7/067 DEEPANJAN DAS 19 2 21

7 SSRVM/7/069 ARNABV CHANDA 17 2 19

8 SSRVM/7/070 KUSHAL BISWAS 23 2 25

9 SSRVM/7/071 DEBASATTWA DEB 22 2 24

10 SSRVM/7/072 AYUSH SAHA 19 2 21

11 SSRVM/7/073 PRATIK PAUL 10 2 12

12 SSRVM/7/076 AHELI CHOUDHURY 19 4 23

13 SSRVM/7/078 SUBHARAJ DEB 15 2 17

14 SSRVM/7/079 ABHRAJYOTI SAHA 26 2 28 SILVER

15 SSRVM/7/080 SAANVI SARKAR 13 0 13

16 SSRVM/7/081 ANTUMITA CHAKRABORTY 15 2 17

17 SSRVM/7/083 SWASTIKA BHOWMIK 12 0 12

18 SSRVM/7/084 DEBASMITA DEBNATH 14 0 14

19 SSRVM/7/085 ANUBRITTIKA ROY 19 4 23

20 SSRVM/7/086 PRITHVIRAJ CHAKRABORTY

21 SSRVM/7/087 APRATIM DAS 25 6 31 GOLD

22 SSRVM/7/088 ANUPAM DAS

23 SSRVM/7/089 UTSHANTA DATTA 23 0 23

ABSENT

ABSENT
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ABSENT



24 SSRVM/7/090 SOURADEEP SARKAR 15 2 17

25 SSRVM/7/091 MD. FAHIM HUSSAIN 22 2 24

26 SSRVM/7/093 ABHIGYAN BISWAS 19 0 19

27 SSRVM/7/094 NILESH DAS 19 0 19

28 SSRVM/7/095 RUDRAJIT DAS 26 2 28 SILVER

29 SSRVM/8/096 HARIPRIYA DEBNATH 21 4 25

30 SSRVM/7/097 SAMARUP DEBNATH

31 SSRVM/7/098 SAMPRIKTA DEBNATH 19 2 21

32 SSRVM/7/099 ANUSHKA DAS 20 4 24

33 SSRVM/7/100 ISHA PAUL 13 0 13

34 SSRVM/8/101 DEBASMIT CHOWDHURY 12 2 14

35 SSRVM/8/102 SAGNIK SARKAR 11 4 15

36 SSRVM/8/103 SREEJITA BHATTACHARJEE 19 2 21

37 SSRVM/8/104 ABHIK NATH BHOWMIK 13 2 15

38 SSRVM/8/105 DIPEN DATTA 24 2 26

39 SSRVM/8/106 SAUMYA PRIYA PAL 23 0 23

40 SSRVM/8/107 PARAMARTHA SAHA 22 4 26

41 SSRVM/8/108 BIPRADEEP DAS 23 2 25

42 SSRVM/8/109 RITWIKA GHOSH

43 SSRVM/8/111 SAMADRITA DASGUPTA 23 2 25

44 SSRVM/8/112 DWIPSA SIKDAR 17 4 21

45 SSRVM/8/114 MAHARNAB DASGUPTA 27 4 31 BRONZE

46 SSRVM/8/115 ROUNAK DEB

47 SSRVM/8/116 ABHIK DAS

48 SSRVM/8/117 SURAJIT DEBNATH 19 2 21

49 SSRVM/8/118 PALAK SAHA 20 0 20

50 SSRVM/8/119 PRIYASMITA NATH

51 SSRVM/8/120 SUSHMITA PAUL 10 4 14

52 SSRVM/8/122 AUNGSHIKA DEB 13 2 15

53 SSRVM/8/123 ANYESHA ROY 24 2 26

54 SSRVM/8/124 SAMADRITA DAS

55 SSRVM/8/125 ARPITA DAS 19 0 19

56 SSRVM/8/126 ALANKRITA DAS 15 2 17

57 SSRVM/8/127 ANANNYA LASKAR 15 6 21

58 SSRVM/8/128 SWASTIKA SINHA 14 4 18

59 SSRVM/8/129 AMITESH PAL 23 0 23

60 SSRVM/8/130 PURNADIPTA BHOWMIK 20 0 20

61 SSRVM/8/131 RAMESHWAR BHATTACHARJEE 9 4 13

62 SSRVM/8/132 SRRIKRIT SAHA

63 SSRVM/8/133 VIVEK SEN 28 2 30

64 SSRVM/8/134 SWARNANJALI ROY

65 SSRVM/8/135 SRIJA GHOSH 14 4 18

66 SSRVM/8/137 PARAMA MAJUMDER 33 6 39 SILVER

67 SSRVM/8/138 DEBAPARNA GHOSH 23 2 25

68 SSRVM/8/139 ANWESHA MAJUMDER 18 4 22

69 SSRVM/8/140 DEBANGSHI SENGUPTA 17 0 17

70 SSRVM/8/141 SAYANTIKA SARKAR 20 0 20

71 SSRVM/8/142 ANIRUDHYA DEBNATH 31 8 39 GOLD

72 SSRVM/8/143 KOUSTUV KAR 21 4 25

73 SSRVM/8/144 PRATIM DEBNATH 23 4 27

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



74 SSRVM/8/146 DWITI DEBNATH 22 6 28

75 SSRVM/8/150 ANWESHA DEB 27 0 27

76 SSRVM/8/151 SUNAKSHI DEB 20 0 20

77 SSRVM/8/152 DEBASMITA SAHA 20 2 22

78 SSRVM/8/153 ROHIT BHOWMIK 23 4 27

79 SSRVM/8/155 ARITRA SAHA 17 8 25

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SSRVM/5/002 DEBANJALI GHOSH 20 4 24

2 SSRVM/5/006 MD. KAYAN HOSSAIN 32 4 36 BRONZE

3 SSRVM/5/007 ARPAN SARKAR 31 4 35

4 SSRVM/5/008 SROTOSWINI CHAKRABORTY 28 6 34

5 SSRVM/5/010 DEBANKITA CHAKRABORTY 20 6 26

6 SSRVM/5/012 ADITYA KAR CHOWDHURY

7 SSRVM/5/013 JAGDISH KUMAR 22 2 24

8 SSRVM/5/014 SOMDYUTI HAZRA 35 6 41 GOLD

9 SSRVM/5/016 RAI KISHORI ROY

10 SSRVM/5/017 GULAL SAHU

11 SSRVM/5/019 CHADNI DEBNATH 23 8 31

12 SSRVM/5/021 DEBARATI SAHA 31 6 37 SILVER

13 SSRVM/5/022 RAGBHI DEY

14 SSRVM/5/023 PADMAKSHYA DAS 15 2 17

15 SSRVM/5/024 ALANKRITA DAS 25 4 29

16 SSRVM/5/025 ARKADEEP DASGUPTA

17 SSRVM/5/029 ARPITA BARUA 16 2 18

18 SSRVM/6/031 ALANGKRITA NATH 22 4 26

19 SSRVM/6/032 ARCHITA DATTA 22 0 22

20 SSRVM/6/033 ANTARA DATTA 20 4 24

21 SSRVM/6/034 PRAJAKTA DAS 26 4 30

22 SSRVM/6/036 TANVEER AHAMAD 26 6 32

23 SSRVM/6/037 SAGNIK DEBNATH 11 0 11

24 SSRVM/6/038 DEBASMITA DAS 15 2 17

25 SSRVM/6/039 NISTHA MAJUMDER 21 2 23

26 SSRVM/6/040 PARAG DATTA 26 8 34 BRONZE

27 SSRVM/6/041 PRATYUSHA ROY 24 8 32

28 SSRVM/6/042 SAPTAPARNA SINHA 29 2 31

29 SSRVM/6/044 PRIYASMITA DAS

30 SSRVM/6/045 SAPTARSHI BHATTACHARJEE 20 2 22

31 SSRVM/6/046 ANKURAJ SARKAR 19 2 21
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ABSENT

ABSENT
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32 SSRVM/6/047 ARPITA BAISHYA 19 2 21

33 SSRVM/6/048 SRAVASTI HOM ROY 30 2 32

34 SSRVM/6/050 ARGHADEEP BHADRA 21 2 23

35 SSRVM/6/051 MONALI PAUL 19 2 21

36 SSRVM/6/052 SUBHRAYAN ROY 21 2 23

37 SSRVM/6/053 RAJRATNAM PAL 19 2 21

38 SSRVM/6/054 MANJISTA HALDER 20 6 26

39 SSRVM/6/055 PRIYANKA PAUL 17 2 19

40 SSRVM/6/056 SREYASHEE ROY 28 4 32

41 SSRVM/6/057 SHARADIYA SHIL 24 4 28

42 SSRVM/6/058 TATHAGATA DAS 20 0 24

43 SSRVM/6/059 BAISHAMPAYAN DEB 28 8 36 GOLD

44 SSRVM/6/060 JOSEPH LODH 31 4 35 SILVER

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SSRVM/7/061 BUBAGRA DEBBARMA

2 SSRVM/7/062 SUCHISMITA CHAUDHURI 31 8 39

3 SSRVM/7/064 ANANNYA SINGHA 28 6 34

4 SSRVM/7/065 AYANTIKA BHATTACHARJEE 29 8 37

5 SSRVM/7/066 BANASREE DEBNATH 21 4 25

6 SSRVM/7/067 DEEPANJAN DAS 34 8 42 SILVER

7 SSRVM/7/068 ARIJIT BHOWMIK 27 8 35

8 SSRVM/7/070 KUSHAL BISWAS 24 6 30

9 SSRVM/7/071 DEBASATTWA DEB 32 8 40

10 SSRVM/7/072 AYUSH SAHA 24 4 28

11 SSRVM/7/074 YASHIKA GHOSH 27 8 35

12 SSRVM/7/077 SPARSHITA SHIL 27 6 33

13 SSRVM/7/079 ABHRAJYOTI SAHA 34 10 44 GOLD

14 SSRVM/7/080 SAANVI SARKAR 29 6 35

15 SSRVM/7/081 ANTUMITA CHAKRABORTY 20 8 28

16 SSRVM/7/084 DEBASMITA DEBNATH 32 6 38

17 SSRVM/7/086 PRITHVIRAJ CHAKRABORTY

18 SSRVM/7/087 APRATIM DAS 33 8 41 BRONZE

19 SSRVM/7/088 ANUPAM DAS

20 SSRVM/7/089 UTSHANTA DATTA 32 6 38

21 SSRVM/7/090 SOURADEEP SARKAR 29 8 37

22 SSRVM/7/091 MD. FAHIM HUSSAIN 33 8 41 BRONZE

23 SSRVM/7/092 TUHI CHOUDHURY 18 4 22

24 SSRVM/7/093 ABHIGYAN BISWAS 30 8 38

25 SSRVM/7/094 NILESH DAS 27 8 35

26 SSRVM/7/095 RUDRAJIT DAS 30 8 38

27 SSRVM/8/096 HARIPRIYA DEBNATH 10 4 14

28 SSRVM/7/097 SAMARUP DEBNATH

29 SSRVM/7/098 SAMPRIKTA DEBNATH 27 6 33

30 SSRVM/7/099 ANUSHKA DAS 30 6 36

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT



31 SSRVM/7/100 ISHA PAUL 12 2 14

32 SSRVM/8/101 DEBASMIT CHOWDHURY 9 4 13

33 SSRVM/8/102 SAGNIK SARKAR 12 4 16

34 SSRVM/8/103 SREEJITA BHATTACHARJEE 18 6 24

35 SSRVM/8/104 ABHIK NATH BHOWMIK 21 6 27

36 SSRVM/8/105 DIPEN DATTA 21 6 27

37 SSRVM/8/106 SAUMYA PRIYA PAL 22 6 28

38 SSRVM/8/107 PARAMARTHA SAHA 24 6 30 GOLD

39 SSRVM/8/108 BIPRADEEP DAS 12 4 16

40 SSRVM/8/109 RITWIKA GHOSH

41 SSRVM/8/110 SNEHA NAMASUDRA 12 2 14

42 SSRVM/8/111 SAMADRITA DASGUPTA 20 4 24

43 SSRVM/8/112 DWIPSA SIKDAR 21 6 27

44 SSRVM/8/113 AKANSH CHOUDHURY 19 4 23

45 SSRVM/8/114 MAHARNAB DASGUPTA 16 4 22

46 SSRVM/8/116 ABHIK DAS

47 SSRVM/8/117 SURAJIT DEBNATH 18 6 24

48 SSRVM/8/118 PALAK SAHA 12 4 16

49 SSRVM/8/120 SUSHMITA PAUL 15 4 19

50 SSRVM/8/121 SLOKE ADHIKARI 13 0 13

51 SSRVM/8/123 ANYESHA ROY 19 8 27

52 SSRVM/8/124 SAMADRITA DAS 13 6 19

53 SSRVM/8/125 ARPITA DAS 13 4 17

54 SSRVM/8/126 ALANKRITA DAS 13 2 15

55 SSRVM/8/129 AMITESH PAL 18 10 28 SILVER

56 SSRVM/8/130 PURNADIPTA BHOWMIK 16 4 20

57 SSRVM/8/131 RAMESHWAR BHATTACHARJEE 19 2 21

58 SSRVM/8/132 SWIKRIT SAHA 14 2 16

59 SSRVM/8/133 VIVEK SEN 19 8 27

60 SSRVM/8/134 SWARNANJALI ROY

61 SSRVM/8/135 SRIJA GHOSH 11 2 13

62 SSRVM/8/137 PARAMA MAJUMDER 18 6 24

63 SSRVM/8/138 DEBAPARNA GHOSH 20 6 26

64 SSRVM/8/139 ANWESHA MAJUMDER 11 4 15

65 SSRVM/8/140 DEBANGSHI SENGUPTA 11 8 19

66 SSRVM/8/141 SAYANTIKA SARKAR 15 2 17

67 SSRVM/8/142 ANIRUDHYA DEBNATH 18 4 22

68 SSRVM/8/143 KOUSTUV KAR 20 8 28 BRONZE

69 SSRVM/8/144 PRATIM DEBNATH 16 4 20

70 SSRVM/8/145 RAGINEE BISWAS

71 SSRVM/8/148 RIDHIMAN DAS 15 2 17

72 SSRVM/8/149 SOURAV DATTA 18 6 24

73 SSRVM/8/150 ANWESHA DEB 14 2 16

74 SSRVM/8/151 SUNAKSHI DEB 15 6 21

75 SSRVM/8/152 DEBASMITA SAHA 10 6 16

76 SSRVM/8/153 ROHIT BHOWMIK 8 6 14

77 SSRVM/8/154 MANISHA DAS 13 0 13

78 SSRVM/8/155 ARITRA SAHA 17 8 25

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SSRVM/5/008 SROTOSWINI CHAKRABORTY 36 10 46 GOLD

2 SSRVM/5/009 SHYANTIKA DEB 21 6 27

3 SSRVM/5/010 DEBANKITA CHAKRABORTY 22 6 28

4 SSRVM/5/011 DEBADRITA BHATTACHARJEE 32 6 38

5 SSRVM/5/014 SOMDYUTI HAZRA 35 8 43 SILVER

6 SSRVM/5/015 ASMITA ROY 32 8 40

7 SSRVM/5/016 RAI KISHORI ROY

8 SSRVM/5/017 GULAL SAHU

9 SSRVM/5/019 CHADNI DEBNATH 26 6 32

10 SSRVM/5/022 RAGBHI DEY

11 SSRVM/5/023 PADMAKSHYA DAS 19 4 23

12 SSRVM/5/024 ALANKRITA DAS 33 8 41 BRONZE

13 SSRVM/5/025 ARKADEEP DASGUPTA

14 SSRVM/5/029 ARPITA BARUA 16 4 20

15 SSRVM/6/031 ALANGKRITA NATH 26 6 32

16 SSRVM/6/032 ARCHITA DATTA 33 8 41

17 SSRVM/6/033 ANTARA DATTA 31 6 37

18 SSRVM/6/034 PRAJAKTA DAS 28 6 34

19 SSRVM/6/035 MRIGAKSHI BISWAS 37 2 39

20 SSRVM/6/036 TANVEER AHAMAD 28 4 32

21 SSRVM/6/037 SAGNIK DEBNATH 27 4 31

22 SSRVM/6/039 NISTHA MAJUMDER 24 6 30

23 SSRVM/6/040 PARAG DATTA 26 6 32

24 SSRVM/6/041 PRATYUSHA ROY 29 6 35

25 SSRVM/6/045 SAPTARSHI BHATTACHARJEE 33 8 41

26 SSRVM/6/046 ANKURAJ SARKAR 33 8 41

27 SSRVM/6/047 ARPITA BAISHYA

28 SSRVM/6/048 SRAVASTI HOM ROY 28 10 38

29 SSRVM/6/051 MONALI PAUL 34 10 44 GOLD

30 SSRVM/6/052 SUBHRAYAN ROY 24 4 28

31 SSRVM/6/054 MANJISTA HALDER 26 4 30

32 SSRVM/6/055 PRIYANKA PAUL 35 2 37

33 SSRVM/6/056 SREYASHEE ROY 36 2 38

34 SSRVM/6/057 SHARADIYA SHIL 29 8 37

35 SSRVM/6/058 TATHAGATA DAS 34 2 36

36 SSRVM/6/059 BAISHAMPAYAN DEB 34 8 42 BRONZE

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



37 SSRVM/6/060 JOSEPH LODH 35 8 43 SILVER

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SSRVM/7/061 BUBAGRA DEBBARMA

2 SSRVM/7/062 SUCHISMITA CHAUDHURI 32 8 40 BRONZE

3 SSRVM/7/063 GITANJALI GOALA 30 6 36

4 SSRVM/7/064 ANANNYA SINGHA 23 2 25

5 SSRVM/7/065 AYANTIKA BHATTACHARJEE 27 6 33

6 SSRVM/7/068 ARIJIT BHOWMIK 26 6 32

7 SSRVM/7/074 YASHIKA GHOSH 26 6 32

8 SSRVM/7/075 ADRIJA CHOUDHURY 22 4 26

9 SSRVM/7/076 AHELI CHOUDHURY 25 8 33

10 SSRVM/7/078 SUBHARAJ DEB 33 6 39

11 SSRVM/7/079 ABHRAJYOTI SAHA 33 8 41 SILVER

12 SSRVM/7/081 ANTUMITA CHAKRABORTY 27 2 29

13 SSRVM/7/082 SHRESTHA DEBNATH 27 4 31

14 SSRVM/7/085 ANUBRITTIKA ROY 34 6 40

15 SSRVM/7/087 APRATIM DAS 30 8 38

16 SSRVM/7/088 ANUPAM DAS

17 SSRVM/7/089 UTSHANTA DATTA 31 4 35

18 SSRVM/7/090 SOURADEEP SARKAR 23 2 25

19 SSRVM/7/091 MD. FAHIM HUSSAIN

20 SSRVM/7/094 NILESH DAS 26 6 32

21 SSRVM/7/095 RUDRAJIT DAS 33 10 43 GOLD

22 SSRVM/8/096 HARIPRIYA DEBNATH 19 2 21

23 SSRVM/7/098 SAMPRIKTA DEBNATH 34 4 38

24 SSRVM/7/099 ANUSHKA DAS 31 4 35

25 SSRVM/7/100 ISHA PAUL 28 4 32

26 SSRVM/8/101 DEBASMIT CHOWDHURY 26 2 28

27 SSRVM/8/102 SAGNIK SARKAR 20 2 22

28 SSRVM/8/103 SREEJITA BHATTACHARJEE 26 4 30

29 SSRVM/8/104 ABHIK NATH BHOWMIK 25 4 29

30 SSRVM/8/105 DIPEN DATTA 18 2 20

31 SSRVM/8/108 BIPRADEEP DAS 23 2 25

32 SSRVM/8/111 SAMADRITA DASGUPTA 23 4 27

33 SSRVM/8/112 DWIPSA SIKDAR 23 4 27

34 SSRVM/8/113 AKANSH CHOUDHURY 26 4 30

35 SSRVM/8/114 MAHARNAB DASGUPTA 28 4 32

36 SSRVM/8/115 ROUNAK DEB

37 SSRVM/8/116 ABHIK DAS

38 SSRVM/8/117 SURAJIT DEBNATH 24 4 28

39 SSRVM/8/119 PRIYASMITA NATH

40 SSRVM/8/120 SUSHMITA PAUL 16 2 18

41 SSRVM/8/122 AUNGSHIKA DEB 19 2 21

42 SSRVM/8/123 ANYESHA ROY 26 4 30

43 SSRVM/8/124 SAMADRITA DAS 23 4 27

44 SSRVM/8/125 ARPITA DAS 27 2 29

45 SSRVM/8/126 ALANKRITA DAS 24 6 30

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)



46 SSRVM/8/128 SWASTIKA SINHA 15 4 19

47 SSRVM/8/130 PURNADIPTA BHOWMIK 26 4 30

48 SSRVM/8/131 RAMESHWAR BHATTACHARJEE 22 6 28

49 SSRVM/8/132 SRRIKRIT SAHA 29 4 33

50 SSRVM/8/133 VIVEK SEN 24 2 26

51 SSRVM/8/134 SWARNANJALI ROY

52 SSRVM/8/135 SRIJA GHOSH 22 2 24

53 SSRVM/8/136 SOUMILI ROY 26 6 32

54 SSRVM/8/137 PARAMA MAJUMDER 32 4 36 BRONZE

55 SSRVM/8/138 DEBAPARNA GHOSH 34 4 38 SILVER

56 SSRVM/8/139 ANWESHA MAJUMDER 25 4 29

57 SSRVM/8/140 DEBANGSHI SENGUPTA 20 4 24

58 SSRVM/8/141 SAYANTIKA SARKAR 28 4 32

59 SSRVM/8/142 ANIRUDHYA DEBNATH 31 8 39 GOLD

60 SSRVM/8/143 KOUSTUV KAR 29 6 35

61 SSRVM/8/144 PRATIM DEBNATH 25 4 29

62 SSRVM/8/145 RAGINEE BISWAS

63 SSRVM/8/146 DWITI DEBNATH 26 4 30

64 SSRVM/8/147 SRISTICA CHOWDHURY

65 SSRVM/8/148 RIDHIMAN DAS 22 4 26

66 SSRVM/8/149 SOURAV DATTA 21 4 25

67 SSRVM/8/150 ANWESHA DEB 23 4 27

68 SSRVM/8/151 SUNAKSHI DEB 23 4 27

69 SSRVM/8/153 ROHIT BHOWMIK 23 4 27

70 SSRVM/8/155 ARITRA SAHA 29 2 31

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 SSRVM/9/156 SOUMEN NATH 9 6 15

2 SSRVM/9/157 SUBHASREE SARKAR

3 SSRVM/9/158 ANISHMITA GHOSH 13 6 19

4 SSRVM/9/159 DEBANKAN DEB 11 4 15

ABSENT

ABSENT
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ABSENT

ABSENT


